
S No Register Number Name Subject Code Subject Name Type of the 

Subject

1 2024192109 V Gomathi SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

2 2024199701 Hari Raj P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

3 2024799612 Ahamed Kani L SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

4 2024799615 Siddharth Chandrasekhar SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

5 2025190402 Amarnath S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

6 2025190501 Thamilselvan M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

7 2025192104 Benitta Sherlin J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

8 2025199502 Diviya A SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

9 2025790104 Shaik Jabbirulla SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

10 2025790106
Vijaya Kumar D

SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

11 2025790111 Karthick V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

12 2025796101 Prabhu Booshan S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

13 2025798105 Asha Susan Cherian SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

14 2025799101 Roshinisri S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

15 2025799202 Nisha R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

16 2025799302 R Jothika SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

17 2025799303 Prathyusha S Y SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

18 2025799304 Krishnan T SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

19 2025799504 Riya K Azeez SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

20 2025799505 Bismi P R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM
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21 2025799608 Arijit Banik SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

22 2025799609 Prathibha S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

23 2025799611 Nandha Kumar S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

24 2025799612 Swetha K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

25 2025799613 Maria Ambrose A SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

26 2025799614 Samyuktha S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

27 2025799615 M Ajith SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

28 2025799616 Subhashree Suchismita 

Mahanta

SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

29 2026190101 Sai Harini S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

30 2026190102 Shyam Sudarsan S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

31 2026190403 Sharon S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

32 2026190404 Aarthi C S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

33 2026190405 Swapna M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

34 2026191101 Percy Paulin J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

35 2026191102 Nallaparaju  Navya SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

36 2026191103 Kowsalya R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

37 2026191104 Kumutha S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

38 2026191106 Thulasi P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

39 2026191107 Manaka C SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

40 2026191108 Jayalakshmi S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

41 2026191109 Kavitha G SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

42 2026191110 Kalpana S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM



43 2026191111 Radhika M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

44 2026191112 Maduvanthi S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

45 2026191113 Siddartha Raj N SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

46 2026191114 Selvarani B SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

47 2026192101 Sujatha KS SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

48 2026192102 Rajshree A SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

49 2026192103 Caroline Priyanka Evelyne P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

50 2026192104 Ezhilarasi R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

51 2026192105 Premalatha R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

52 2026192106 Jemiline E SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

53 2026192107 Vulugundam Anilkumar SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

54 2026192108 Naseer Husain R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

55 2026193101 Vadivelan B SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

56 2026194101 Mathiyarasi M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

57 2026194102 Jayakumar K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

58 2026195101 Revathy K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

59 2026195103 Tamil Selvam S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

60 2026195104 Evangelin D SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

61 2026195105 Mohamed Juvad SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

62 2026195106 Aishwarya J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

63 2026198103 Jenifer J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

64 2026198104 Sunil P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM



65 2026198105 K B V Narayan SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

66 2026198106 Jaisri S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

67 2026198107 Soundarya M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

68 2026198108 V Anusha SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

69 2026199101 Jenifer L SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

70 2026199102 Priyetharsine S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

71 2026199108 Nithya R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

72 2026199401 Monisha G SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

73 2026199402 Taranya S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

74 2026199502 Hemavathi S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

75 2026199503 Swetha T SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

76 2026199504 Vishali Joyce P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

77 2026199505 Rohita T SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

78 2026199506 Megha S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

79 2026199509 Sivaramakrishnan S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

80 2026199510 Lakshmi N SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

81 2026199511 Rajapriya S P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

82 2026199512 Janani Joel R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

83 2026199513 R. Arunadevi SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

84 2026199514 Praveen S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

85 2026199601 Martina Herlin M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

86 2026199603 Harini Sree K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM



87 2026199604 Anishkumar R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

88 2026199605 Priya L SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

89 2026199606 Vijay P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

90 2026199607 Joshi Sharon J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

91 2026199608 Nelson Arokiaraj E SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

92 2026199609 Selvamani R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

93 2026199611 Nivetha S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

94 2026199612 Ram Varshni R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

95 2026199613 Dayana E SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

96 2026199614 Dhrisha J A SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

97 2026199615 Akshaya P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

98 I202579114 Madhiyazhagan SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

99 I202579213 Arya Bauldwin SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

100 I202579965 Seshachalam Veerabrahma 

Pratap

SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

101 2026199103 Berglin G SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

102 2026199104 Selshia T SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

103 2026199106 Jenifer Siriyapushpam D SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

104 2026199105 Reacheal J S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

105 2026199107 Lavanya R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools 

and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics

RM

1 2023799621 Saranya Unni SBTB7006 Stem Cells and Their Applications SE

2 2024191105 J Josephine SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

3 2024192109 V Gomathi SECB7014 Machine Learning Algorithms SE
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4 2024198102 Vincy Alias Mariam K SBAB7023 HR Metrics and Analytics SE

5 2024199407 Mazhalai Selvan P SBTA5102 Microbiology and Microbial Biotechnology SE

6 2024199607 Grace Angel C SBTB7024 Aquaponics and smart fish farming SE

7 2024199701 Hari Raj P SVCB5201 Media Culture and Entertainment SE

8 2024799201 Shanmugapriya K SMTB3003 Graph Theory SE

9 2024799401 Dinesh K SCYB7008 Chemistry of Materials SE

10 2024799612 Ahamed Kani L SBTB7020 Drug Metabolism SE

11 2024799615 Siddharth Chandrasekhar SBTB7030 Environmental Impact Assessment SE

12 2024799615 Siddharth Chandrasekhar SBTB7028 Bioremediation Technology SE

13 2025190502 Gopalakrishnan T SMDA3101 Applied Basic Sciences SE

14 2025194101 Winkleson Williamraj SMEB8002 Industry 4.0, 5.0 Technologies and Applications SE

15 2025195103 Samson Oliver Abraham S SBIB5101 Biological Foundation of Bio Informatics SE

16 2025195103 Samson Oliver Abraham S SBIB5201 Next Generation Sequence of Data Analysis SE

17 2025198102 Deepak Saillesh A SBAB7029 Green HRM SE

18 2025198102 Deepak Saillesh A SBAB7030 Strategic HRM SE

19 2025198105 Chinta Shriya SBAB7001 Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management SE

20 2025198107 Sandhiya M SBAB7011 Consumer Behaviour SE

21 2025199101 S. AROCKIA MILANI SHSB5303 Women’s Writing SE

22 2025199401 A C Reeja SCYB5104 Analytical Chemistry SE

23 2025199502 Diviya A SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

24 2025199610 Gokula Krishnan K SBTB7026 Environmental Biotechnology SE

25 2025790101 Suganthi P MPH101T Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques SE

26 2025790101 Suganthi P MPH204T Cosmetics and Cosmeceuticals SE

27 2025790102 Varimatla Radhika MPH204T Cosmetics and Cosmeceuticals SE

28 2025790103 Karthik Chaithanya G MPH204T Cosmetics and Cosmeceuticals SE

29 2025790104 Shaik Jabbirulla MPH101T Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques SE

30 2025790104 Shaik Jabbirulla MPH204T Cosmetics and Cosmeceuticals SE

31 2025790105 Velicharla Raviteja MPH204T Cosmetics and Cosmeceuticals SE

32 2025790107 Anbarasan S MPH102T Drug Delivery Systems SE

33 2025790107 Anbarasan S MPH103T Modern Pharmaceutics SE

34 2025790108 Nithyakalyani K MPH204T Cosmetics and Cosmeceuticals SE

35 2025790109 Harini R R MPH204T Cosmetics and Cosmeceuticals SE

36 2025790110 Monisha S MPH204T Cosmetics and Cosmeceuticals SE

37 2025790301 Madhumitha C L SALB5123 Law of Patents SE



38 2025790301 Madhumitha C L SALB5223 Intellectual Property and Human Rights SE

39 2025790302 Sahana Ashokumar SALB5112 Criminology, Penology & Victimology SE

40 2025790303 Jeevitha M SALB5112 Criminology, Penology & Victimology SE

41 2025791101 Sheeba R SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

42 2025791101 Sheeba R SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

43 2025791102 Thirugnanam P SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

44 2025791102 Thirugnanam P SCSB7026 Data Science SE

45 2025791103 Kishore Kumar K SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

46 2025791103 Kishore Kumar K SCSB7027 Image Processing and Analysis SE

47 2025791104 Merlin Subidha S SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

48 2025791105 Rajakumar G SCSB7018 Data Mining and Warehousing SE

49 2025791106 Rajkumar R SCSB7004 Internet of things SE

50 2025791106 Rajkumar R SCSB7005 Network Security SE

51
2025791107 Aswini M

SCSB7004 Internet of Things SE

52
2025791107 Aswini M

SCSB7005 Network Security SE

53 2025791108 Shobini Banda SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

54 2025791109 Sanooja Beegam M A SCSB7018 Data Mining and Warehousing SE

55 2025791109 Sanooja Beegam M A SCSB7032 Speech and Audio Signal Processing SE

56 2025791110 Bonasi Murali Krishna SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

57 2025791110 Bonasi Murali Krishna SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

58 2025791111 Krithiga S SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

59 2025791111 Krithiga S SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

60 2025791112 Meena G SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

61 2025791115 Saral Jeeva Jothi D SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

62 2025791115 Saral Jeeva Jothi D SCSB7033 Image Mining and Repository SE

63 2025791116 Hema Prasanna K SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

64 2025791116 Hema Prasanna K SCSB5302 Computer Vision SE

65 2025791117 Sweadha M SCSB7036 Sensors and Sensing Techniques SE

66 2025791118 Gopika P SCSB7036 Sensors and Sensing Techniques SE

67 2025791120 Philomina S SCSB7027 Image Processing and Analysis SE

68 2025791120 Philomina S SCSB7033 Image Mining and Repository SE

69 2025791121 Saranya P SCSB7027 Image Processing and Analysis SE

70 2025791122 Yuvasree S SCSB7003 Natural Language Processing SE

71 2025791122 Yuvasree S SCSB7032 Speech and Audio Signal Processing SE



72 2025792101 Pavithra M SECB7016 Nano Electronics and Sensors SE

73 2025792107 Jayageetha P SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

74 2025792107 Jayageetha P SECB5203 IoT Communications SE

75 2025792108 Sindu Divakaran SECB5301 Artificial Intelligence and Data Science SE

76 2025795101 Y Jinu Jacob SBMB7011 Deep Learning For Biomedical Application SE

77 2025796101 Prabhu Booshan S SCIB7003 Advanced Concrete Technology SE

78 2025796102 Nivedhitha A SCIB7009 Design of Sub Structures SE

79 2025798101 Velvizhi K SBAB7022 Talent Acquisition and Deployment SE

80 2025798102 Murali R SBAB7005 Behavioral and Personal Finance SE

81 2025798102 Murali R SBAB7008 Digital Finance SE

82 2025798103 Sundhara Bharathy V SBAB7002  Strategic Financial Management SE

83 2025798104 Kamaraj S SBAB7011 Consumer Behaviour SE

84 2025798104 Kamaraj S SBAB7015 B2B Marketing SE

85 2025798105 Asha Susan Cherian SBAB7017 Customer Relationship Management SE

86 2025799101 Roshinisri S SHSB5403 Soft Skills SE

87 2025799201 M. Bhuvaneswari SMTB7002 Fuzzy Analysis SE

88 2025799202 Nisha R SMTB7003 Advanced Graph Theory SE

89 2025799301 Sangeetha V SCYB7008 Chemistry of Materials SE

90 2025799302 R Jothika SBMB7010 3D Printing Technology and its Biomedical Applications SE

91 2025799303 Prathyusha S Y SPHB5301 Materials Physics and Processing Techniques SE

92 2025799401 Gomathi P SCYB5301 Reactive Intermediates & Rearrangements SE

93 2025799401 Gomathi P SCYB5101 Organic Reaction and Reagents SE

94 2025799402 Durga Parameswari S SCYB7007 Spectroscopy SE

95 2025799405 Sakthi D SCYB7006 Supramolecular and nano Chemistry SE

96 2025799501 Rajalakshmi Praveena R SCSB7019 Quantum Crytography SE

97 2025799502 Shyamala Devi N SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

98 2025799503 Sankar R SCSB7004 Internet of Things SE

99 2025799506 Aswini S SCSB7027 Image Processing and Analysis SE

100 2025799601 Ratchnashree S R SBTB7016 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology SE

101 2025799603 Dinesh S SBTB7025 Value Added Fishery byproduct SE

102 2025799603 Dinesh S SBTB7021 Marine biotechnology SE

103 2025799607 Srinithi A SBTB7021 Marine Biotechnology SE

104 2025799610 A R Anaswara SBTB7025 Value Added Fishery Byproduct SE

105 2025799611 Nandha Kumar S SBTB7006 Stem Cells and their Applications SE



106 2025799612 Swetha K SBTB7011 Food Biotechnology SE

107 2025799613 Maria Ambrose A SBTB7011 Food Biotechnology SE

108 2025799614 Samyuktha S SBTB7021 Marine Biotechnology SE

109 2025799615 M Ajith SBTB7008 Oncology SE

110 2025799616 Subhashree Suchismita 

Mahanta

SBTB7001 Industrial Biotechnology SE

111 2026190101 Sai Harini S MPH101T Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques SE

112 2026190102 Shyam Sudarsan S MPH101T Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques SE

113 2026190401 Pradeepraj N SBAB5201 Marketing Management SE

114 2026190401 Pradeepraj N SBAB7011 Consumer Behaviour SE

115 2026190403 Sharon S SBAB7001 Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management SE

116 2026190404 Aarthi C S SBAB7011 Consumer Behaviour SE

117 2026190405 Swapna M SBAB5201 Marketing Management SE

118 2026191101 Percy Paulin J SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

119 2026191102 Nallaparaju  Navya SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

120 2026191103 Kowsalya R SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

121 2026191104 Kumutha S SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

122 2026191106 Thulasi P SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

123 2026191107 Manaka C SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

124 2026191108 Jayalakshmi S SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

125 2026191109 Kavitha G SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

126 2026191110 Kalpana S SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

127 2026191111 Radhika M SCSB7019 Quantum Cryptography SE

128 2026191112 Maduvanthi S SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

129 2026191113 Siddartha Raj N SCSB5101 Cloud Computing and Virtualization SE

130 2026191114 Selvarani B SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

131 2026192102 Rajshree A SECB5301 Artificial Intelligence and Data Science SE

132 2026192103 Caroline Priyanka Evelyne P SECB5203 IoT Communications SE

133 2026192104 Ezhilarasi R SECB7008 Contemporary Wireless and Mobile Coummunication SE

134 2026192105 Premalatha R SECB5301 Artificial Intelligence and Data Science SE

135 2026192107 Vulugundam Anilkumar SECB5301 Artificial Intelligence and Data Science SE

136 2026192108 Naseer Husain R SCSB7005 Network Security SE

137 2026193101 Vadivelan B SCSB7016 Wireless Sensor Networks SE

138 2026194101 Mathiyarasi M SMEB7004 Computational Fluid Dynamics SE

139 2026194102 Jayakumar K SMEB7008 Manufacturing Information Systems SE



140 2026195103 Tamil Selvam S SBTB7011 Food Biotechnology SE

141 2026195104 Evangelin D SBMB7015 Wearable Systems for Healthcare SE

142 2026195105 Mohamed Juvad SBTB7017 Biopharmaceuticals SE

143 2026195106 Aishwarya J SBMB7015 Wearable Systems for Healthcare SE

144 2026198103 Jenifer J SBAB5203 Financial Management SE

145 2026198104 Sunil P SBAB5201 Marketing Management SE

146 2026198105 K B V Narayan SBAB5203 Financial Management SE

147 2026198106 Jaisri S SBAB5202 Human Resource Management SE

148 2026198107 Soundarya M SBAB5201 Marketing Management SE

149 2026198108 V Anusha SBAB7024 Global HR Practices SE

150 2026199101 Jenifer L SHSB5305 Literary Theory and its Applications SE

151 2026199102 Priyetharsine S SHSB5305 Literary Theory and its Applications SE

152 2026199108 Nithya R SHSB5303 Women’s Writing SE

153 2026199401 Monisha G SCYB7002 Spectroscopy SE

154 2026199402 Taranya S SPHB5301 Materials Physics and Processing Techniques SE

155 2026199501 Gayathri S SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

156 2026199501 Gayathri S SBSB7032 Deep Learning SE

157 2026199502 Hemavathi S SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

158 2026199506 Megha S SCSB7004 Internet of Things SE

159 2026199509 Sivaramakrishnan S SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

160 2026199511 Rajapriya S P SBSB5203 Natural Language Processing SE

161 2026199512 Janani Joel R SBSB5303 Data Science SE

162 2026199513 R. Arunadevi SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

163 2026199602 Deepa K SBTB7004 Downstream Processing SE

164 2026199604 Anishkumar R SBTB7001 Industrial Biotechnology SE

165 2026199605 Priya L SBTB7001 Industrial Biotechnology SE

166 2026199608 Nelson Arokiaraj E SBTB7036 Vaccine Biotechnology SE

167 2026199609 Selvamani R SBTB7001 Industrial Biotechnology SE

168 2026199611 Nivetha S SCYB5104 Analytical Chemistry SE

169 2026199613 Dayana E SMBB5101 Clinical Biochemistry SE

170 2026199614 Dhrisha J A SBTB7026 Environmental Biotechnology SE

171 2026199701 Tiara Ansilla SVCB5103 Design Thinking SE

172 2026199701 Tiara Ansilla SVCB5302 Media and Communication Technology SE

173 I202419511 S Venkataramanan SBTB7008 Oncology SE



174 I202579114 Madhiyazhagan SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

175 I202579114 Madhiyazhagan SCSB7003 Natural Language Processing SE

176 I202579213 Arya Bauldwin SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

177 I202579213 Arya Bauldwin SCSB5103 Computational Intelligence SE

178 2026199103 Berglin G SHSB5305 Literary Theory and its Applications SE

179 2026199104 Selshia T SHSB5305 Literary Theory and its Applications SE

180 2026199106 Jenifer Siriyapushpam D SHSB5303 Women’s Writing SE

181 2026199105 Reacheal J S SHSB5305 Literary Theory and its Applications SE

182 2026199107 Lavanya R SHSB5305 Literary Theory and its Applications SE

183 2025195107 Eshwarnath V S SBTB7003 Fermentation Technology SE

1 2024199607 Grace Angel C DS2024199607 Lipid Nutrition of Shrimp DS

2 2024199701 Hari Raj P DS2024199701 Psychological Approaches to Character and Subjectivity in 

Film

DS

3 2024795101 S Balasubramanian DS2024795101 Chemistry of Pesticides, Soil Science and Fertilizers DS

4 2024795105 Gangotry Mukhopadhyay DS2024795105 Cell Adhesion and Mechanobiology DS

5 2024796202 Mohammad Munavar Pasha DS2024796202 Sustainable Land Use Planning Traffic Transportation 

Network Policy

DS

6 2024799605 Ramkumar M DS2024799605 Bioprocessing Engineering DS

7 2024799615 Siddharth Chandrasekhar DS2024799615 Marine Science DS

8 2025190402 Amarnath S DS2025190402 Marketing Analytics DS

9 2025190501 Thamilselvan M DS2025190501 Periodontal Therapy DS

10 2025192101 Preetha D DS2025192101 Food Safety, Standards and Testing DS

11 2025192104 Benitta Sherlin J DS2025192104 Antenna Design Using HFSS DS

12 2025194101 Winkleson Williamraj DS2025194101 Materials Characterization DS

13 2025195103 Samson Oliver Abraham S DS2025195103 eDNA Technology DS

14 2025198107 Sandhiya M DS2025198107 Financial Literacy DS

15 2025199202 Ezhilarasi A DS2025199202 Fluid Dynamics DS

16 2025199203 S. Sangeetha DS2025199203 Fluid Dynamics DS

17 2025199401 A C Reeja DS2025199401 Environmental Chemistry and Spectroscopy DS

18 2025199610 Gokula Krishnan K DS2025199610 Marine Ecology and Climate Change DS

19 2025790102 Varimatla Radhika DS2025790102 Quality  Control and Quality Assurance DS

20 2025790103 Karthik Chaithanya G DS2025790103 Hospital and Community Pharmacy DS

21 2025790104 Shaik Jabbirulla DS2025790104 Quality  Control and Quality Assurance DS
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22 2025790105 Velicharla Raviteja DS2025790105 Clinical Pharmacy Practice DS

23 2025790302 Sahana Ashokumar DS2025790302 CHILD RIGHTS IN CARCERAL SYSTEMS DS

24 2025790303 Jeevitha M DS2025790303 Community Service as a Punitive Measure DS

25 2025791104 Merlin Subidha S DS2025791104 Alzheimer's Disease Classification using MRI Images DS

26 2025791105 Rajakumar G DS2025791105 Text Mining and AI / ML Insights into Social Media DS

27 2025791112 Meena G DS2025791112 An AI-Based System For Emotion-  Adaptive Music 

Personalization and Healing

DS

28 2025791113 Goldy Keren R DS2025791113 Programming in Python DS

29 2025791117 Sweadha M DS2025791117 Artificial Intelligence, Machine Learning and Bio - Inspired 

Computing

DS

30 2025791118 Gopika P DS2025791118 Artificial Intelligence, Machine Learning and Digital Twin DS

31 2025792101 Pavithra M DS2025792101 Computational Nanoelectronic Devices DS

32 2025792107 Jayageetha P DS2025792107 Programming in Python DS

33 2025792108 Sindu Divakaran DS2025792108 Soft Computing Methods DS

34 2025792109 Ilaya Raja N DS2025792109 Cavitation Bubble Dynamics DS

35 2025795101 Y Jinu Jacob DS2025795101 Learning Analytics DS

36 2025798101 Velvizhi K DS2025798101 E-HRM Systems on Design and Implementation of Training DS

37 2025798103 Sundhara Bharathy V DS2025798103 Analytics in Finance Ds

38 2025799201 M. Bhuvaneswari DS2025799201 Graph Theory DS

39 2025799301 Sangeetha V DS2025799301 Polymer Science DS

40 2025799402 Durga Parameswari S DS2025799402 Heterogeneous Catalysis and Thin Film Techniques DS

41 2025799405 Sakthi D DS2025799405 Synthesis and Evaluation of Natural Product - Doped 

Nanoparticles for Anti-Infective Properties

DS

42 2025799501 Rajalakshmi Praveena R DS2025799501 Cyber Security Protocols and Quantum Cryptography DS

43 2025799502 Shyamala Devi N DS2025799502 Applied AI in Agriculture DS

44 2025799503 Sankar R DS2025799503 Data Security and Privacy DS

45 2025799504 Riya K Azeez DS2025799504 Deep Generative Models DS

46 2025799505 Bismi P R DS2025799505 Deep Generative Models DS

47 2025799601 Ratchnashree S R DS2025799601 Bioinformatics and Computational Biology in Drug 

Discovery

DS

48 2025799603 Dinesh S DS2025799603 Marine Biodiversity and Environmental Management DS

49 2025799606 Shilpa Sunny DS2025799606 Climate Change and Marine Ecology DS

50 2025799607 Srinithi A DS2025799607 Climate Change and Marine Ecology DS

51 2025799608 Arijit Banik DS2025199610 Marine Biology and Climate Change DS

52 2025799609 Prathibha S DS2025799609 Analytical Techniques & Bioinstrumentation DS

53 2025799610 A R Anaswara DS2025799610 Marine Biodiversity and Environmental Management DS

54 I202579114 Madhiyazhagan DSI202579114 Directed Study DS

55 I202579213 Arya Bauldwin DSI202579213 Modern Agriculture DS



56 I202579965 Seshachalam Veerabrahma 

Pratap

DSI202579965 Medical Molecular Biology DS

57 2025195107 Eshwarnath V S DS2025195107 Microbial Biosurfactant for Sustainable Environmental and 

Agricultural Sustainability

DS


